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The Joint Partnership Local Streets and Roads and Programming 

and Delivery Working Group is a bi-monthly meeting that replaces 

the individual meetings of the Partnership Local Streets and Roads 
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Patrick Rivera (SFDPW) 
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Marcella Aranda - 

maranda@mtc.ca.gov; 

510-817-5814 

  

9:30 a.m.  

• _FINAL_Feb_12_15_LSRWG_Pkt.pdf  

  

Conference Call Information: 

Dial-In Number: 877-873-8017 

Passcode: 9045636  

   

1.  

Introductions  

Presented by: LSRWG Chair: Nancy Adams, Santa Rosa  

2.  

Review of Working Group Minutes* - Joint Partnership Local Streets and 

Roads/Programming and Delivery Working Group - January 8, 2015  

Presented by: LSRWG Chair: Nancy Adams, Santa Rosa  

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.legistar.com/mtc/meeting_packet_documents/agenda_2357/_FINAL_Feb_12_15_LSRWG_Pkt.pdf
http://www.mtc.ca.gov/
http://www.mtc.ca.gov/


• 02_Jan_08_15_LSRPDWG_minutes.pdf  

3.  

Informational Items:  

Presented by: "Memo Only" unless otherwise noted  

A.  

DLA LPP 15-01 "Consultant Selection"*  

DLA LPP 15-01 "Consultant Selection" was posted to the Local Assistance LAPM website 

on January 23, 2015.  

• 03a_DLA_LPP_15-01_Consultant_Selection.pdf  

B.  

New Indirect Cost Allocation Plan/Indirect Cost Rate Proposal*  

• 03b_Indirect_Cost_Allocations.pdf  

C.  

TIP Update*  

View the Final 2015 TIP at http://www.mtc.ca.gov/funding/tip/index.htm  

Presented by: Adam Crenshaw; acrenshaw@mtc.ca.gov  

• 03c_TIP_Update.pdf  

D.  

PTAP Update*  

Presented by: Christina Hohorst, chohorst@mtc.ca.gov  

• 03d_PTAP_Round_16_Administration_Memo.pdf  

E.  

PMP Certification Status*  

Current PMP Certification status is available online at: http://mtc.ca.gov/services/pmp/  

• 03E_PMP_Certification_Status_Listing.pdf  

4.  Discussion Items:  

A.  

FHWA Published NPRM on NHS Pavement and Bridge Performance Measures**  

FHWA released the long awaited NPRM (Notice of Proposed Rule Making) on NHS 

Pavement and Bridge Performance Measures as required by MAP21. 

https://www.federalregister.gov/articles/2015/01/05/2014-30085/national-performance-

management-measures-assessing-pavement-condition-for-the-national-highway  

Presented by: Melanie Choy; mchoy@mtc.ca.gov  

B.  

Active Transportation Program Update*  

Presented by: Kenneth Kao, kkao@mtc.ca.gov;  
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• 4b_Cycle_2_Regional_ATP_Guidelines.pdf  

C.  

Cap and Trade Update*  

Presented by: Matt Maloney; mmaloney@mtc.ca.gov  

• 04c_Cap_and_Trade_update.pdf  

D.  

2014 PCI Update**  

Presented by: Nicholas Richter, nrichter@mtc.ca.gov  

E.  

2014 Pothole Report**  

Presented by: Nicholas Richter, nrichter@mtc.ca.gov  

F.  

2015 LSRWG Work Plan Development  

Presented by: LSRWG Chair: Nancy Adams, Santa Rosa  

G.  Other Discussion Items  

5.  Recommended Agenda Items for Next Meeting:  

  

******************HANDOUTS************  

• 04a_Pavement_Bridge_NPRM.pdf  

• 04d_1_2015-02-11_2014_Draft_PCI_Memo.pdf  

• 04d_2015-02-12_2014_PCI_Calculations_Presentation.pdf  

• HSIP_Flyer_for_Cycle_7.pdf  

• NEW_GasTaxReduction_Attach.pdf  
 

Next meeting 

2015-03-12 09:30:00.0 
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